Fv
Fup
Flat Fax,t
Fax,c
Flat
CONCEALED BRACKET WITHOUT HOLES
SLENDER STRUCTURES
The small width of the bracket allows to connect secondary beams with

LA
25 1010
Ø1
15
LB
LA
s
s
tfix
d1d0
L
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
ALUMINI
CODE type H H pcs
[mm] [in]
ALUMINI65 without holes 65 2 9/16 25
ALUMINI95 without holes 95 3 3/4 25
ALUMINI125 without holes 125 4 15/16 25
ALUMINI155 without holes 155 6 1/8 15
ALUMINI185 without holes 185 7 1/4 15
ALUMINI215 without holes 215 8 7/16 15
ALUMINI2165 without holes 2165 85 1/4 1
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS - FASTENING
type description d support page
[mm]
HBS PLATE EVO C4 EVO pan head screw